		1		T	1	<u> </u>								1			
														T N4.1.	: I. C	T	data Cara
										lamas Canstruction Croun		lamas Canataustian Craun		Texas Materials Group,		Texas Materials Group,	
ITD#22 FC ADD CUDDI EMENTAL DOADS 2021 DACKAGE II						AAA Asphalt Daving Inc				LLC.		James Construction Group,		•		Inc. dba Gulf Coast, a CRH	
ITB#22-56 ARP SUPPLEMENTAL ROADS 2021 PACKAGE II			1	Total Cost		AAA Asphalt Paving Inc		AAA Asphalt Paving Inc \$2,201,649.63		\$1,976,126.38		LLC. \$1,797,324.63		Company \$2,031,088.88		Company \$1,683,649.88	
Bonfire Bid Table Submission		+	1	Total Cost		\$2,375,340.13 ORIGINAL		\$2,201,649.63 ADDENDUM #3		\$1,976,126.36 ORIGINAL		\$1,797,324.63 ADDENDUM #3		\$2,031,088.88 ORIGINAL		\$1,065,049.88 ADDENDUM #3	
		+	1	ORIGINAL BID		ORIGINAL		ADDENDUIVI #3		URIGINAL		ADDENDUM #3		ORIGINAL		ADDEINDOINI #3	
		Snoc		TABLE Quantity	ADDENDUM #3	l Init	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
#	Itoms	Spec Number	Linit	1		Price		Price				Price			Cost	Price	
#	Items	Nullibei	OIIIL	Required	Quantity	FIICE	Cost	FIICE	COST	FIICE	COST	FIICE	Cost	FIICE	Cost	FIICE	Cost
#0-1	PREPARING ROW	100 6001	SΤΛ	165.00	165.00	\$1,200.00	\$198,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$198,000.00	\$88.00	\$14,520.00	\$88.00	\$14,520.00	\$495.00	\$81,675.00	\$495.00	\$81,675.00
#0-1	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	110 6001	CA	500.00	500.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$105.00		\$105.00		\$64.00	. ,	·	
#0-3	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY D)	132 6007	CY	500.00	500.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$24.00		\$24.00		\$59.00	. ,	\$59.00	
#0-4	FL BS (CM IN PLC) (TYA GR1-2) (FINAL POS)	247 6041	CY	1120.00	500.00	\$120.00	\$134,400.00	\$125.00	\$62,500.00		\$175,840.00	\$157.00		•	\$116,480.00		ψ23,300.00
#0-5	CEMENT	275 6001	TON	980.00	1065.00	\$250.00	\$245,000.00	· ·	\$175,725.00		\$210,700.00		\$228,975.00		\$221,480.00		\$240,690.00
#0-6	CEM TRT (MX EXT MTL/NW BASE)(DC)(9")	275 606X	SY	40299.00	43790.00	\$9.50	\$382,840.50		\$416,005.00		\$322,392.00		\$350,320.00		\$362,691.00		\$350,320.00
#0-7	SALV, HAUL & STKPL RCL APH PV (0 TO 6")	305 6011	SY	1890.00	1890.00	\$15.00	\$28,350.00	\$15.00	\$28,350.00	\$26.00		\$26.00		\$8.00			\$15,120.00
#0-8	D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22	3076 6035	TON		3041.00	\$150.00	\$484,650.00		\$486,560.00		\$386,912.25		\$364,159.75		\$445,878.00		\$364,920.00
#0-9	D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)	3076 6038	_	ł	3041.00	\$150.00	\$496,200.00	<u> </u>	\$486,560.00		\$396,133.00	•	\$364,159.75		\$446,580.00		\$364,920.00
#0-10	TACK COAT	340 6272	GAL	2015.00	1825.00	\$5.00	\$10,075.00	\$5.00	\$9,125.00	\$2.10	\$4,231.50	\$2.10	\$3,832.50	\$10.00	\$20,150.00		
#0-11	MOBILIZATION	500 6001	LS	1.00	1.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$106,000.00	\$106,000.00	\$106,000.00	\$106,000.00
#0-12	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	502 6001	МО	9.00	9.00	\$5,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00
#0-13	REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING BRICK MAILBOX	560 6011	EA	1.00	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,075.00	\$1,075.00	\$1,075.00	\$1,075.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
#0-14	POTENTIAL REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING MAILBOX	560 6012	EA	45.00	45.00	\$750.00	\$33,750.00	\$750.00	\$33,750.00	\$98.00	\$4,410.00	\$98.00	\$4,410.00	\$129.00	\$5,805.00	\$129.00	\$5,805.00
#0-15	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	666 6048	LF	24.00	24.00	\$11.00	\$264.00	\$11.00	\$264.00	\$9.25	\$222.00	\$9.25	\$222.00	\$17.00	\$408.00	\$17.00	\$408.00
#0-16	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (W)4"(BRK)(100MIL)	666 6300	LF	3862.50	3862.50	\$0.65	\$2,510.63	\$0.65	\$2,510.63	\$0.65	\$2,510.63	\$0.65	\$2,510.63	\$1.15	\$4,441.88	\$1.15	\$4,441.88
#0-17	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	666 6315	LF	2000.00	2000.00	\$0.65	\$1,300.00	\$0.65	\$1,300.00	\$0.50	\$1,000.00	\$0.50	\$1,000.00	\$1.15	\$2,300.00	\$1.15	\$2,300.00
1																	
#1-1	FL BS (CIP)(TY D GR 1-2, OR 5) (FINAL POS)	247 6475	CY	1120	500.00	\$100.00	\$112,000.00	\$110.00	\$55,000.00	\$117.00	\$131,040.00	\$117.00	\$58,500.00	\$119.00	\$133,280.00	\$120.00	\$60,000.00